Markus Hennig
Telefon: +49 1520 81 656 81

info@markushennig.eu

GroBe:

KonfektionsgroBe:

SchuhgroéBe:
HandschuhgréBe:
Kragenweite:
Kopfumfang:
Jeansgro6Be:
Brustumfang:
Tailienumfang:
Hiftumfang:
Armellénge:

Seitenlange Hose:

Beinlange:
Ohrlécher:
Tatowierung:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:

180 cm
50/52
42

M

42 cm
56 cm
33/34
106 cm
94 cm
100 cm
55 cm
104 cm
82 cm
keine
keine
grau
blau




